
 

 
 

 

 
 

    
          

 
     

 
  

 
       

 
  

 
    

   
  

 
        

 
      

 
       

 
 

                
  

HEALTHCARE AND HOUSING (H2) SYSTEMS INTEGRATION INITIATIVE 
TEXAS 
Leadership Structure 

TEXAS  H2 LEADERSHIP  TEAM  
(* denotes point of contact)  

Name Organization Contact Information 
Cindy Crain Metro Dallas Homeless Alliance cindy.crain@mdhadallas.org

817-991-9127 
Rebecca Cox Tarrant County Homeless

Coalition 
rebecca@ahomewithhope.org 
817-509-3635 

Mary Dodson Texas Homeless Network mary@thn.org
512-861-2180 

Pamela Lewis South East Texas Regional
Planning Commission 

plewis@setrpc.org
409-899-8444 x7506 

Paula Maroney Metro Dallas Homeless Alliance paula.maroney@mdhadallas.org 
972-638-5598 

Jennifer Paulsen Texas Homeless Network jennifer@thn.org 
512-687-5103 

Eric Samuels* Texas Homeless Network eric@thn.org 
512-687-5105 

Please note: Additional members are being added to the Leadership Team. This list will be updated
as needed. 




